Phone (707) 996-5201  |  Fax (707) 996-3380   |  www.worldproducts.com
Industrial Relay Catalog   |   33
INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
The RP series has a switching current of 7A for 2 and 3 pole configurations and 5A for 4 pole configurations.   This relay also offers lamp options with
push button or diode options.
UL & CUL File #E223388
FEATURES
1. 2 Pole to 4 Pole types are available with switching current of 7A (2 Pole, 3 Pole) and 5A (4 Pole).
2. Select PCB terminal or Socket terminal, and for direct panel mount, flange case type is available.
3. Nominal power 900mW & AC 1.2VA.
4. Operating power 510mW.
5. Either with or without lamp is optional for AC & DC coil.
6. Low coil power consumption with high response time.
RP SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RP  4C - 12 D P M L F P
 (1) (2)  (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)
(1) Basic Designation
 RP = RP Series
(2) Contact Arrangement
 2C = 2 Form C (DPDT)
 3C = 3 Form C (3PDT)
 4C = 4 Form C (4PDT)
(3)  Coil Voltage
 DC = 6~100V
 AC = 12~270V
(4)  Coil Type
 D = DC
 A = AC
(5)  Terminal Type
 Nil = Socket
 P = P.C.B.
(6)  Cover Type
 Nil = Standard
 M = Flange Top
(7)  Option
 Nil = Standard
 L =  With Lamp and Diode (DC Coil type only)
 N =  With Lamp
 B =  With Push Button
 T =  With Lamp and Push Button
 K =  With Lamp and Diode and Push Button (DC Coil type only)
(8)  Insulation
 Nil = Class B
 F = Class F
(9)  RoHS Compliance
 P = RoHS
 Nil = Standard
COIL RATINGS (AT 20°C)
rH12 060206
Coil Type Coil Nominal Voltage
(V)
Coil Resistance
(Ω ± 10%) Pick-up Voltage (V) ≤ Drop-Out Voltage
(V) ≥ Nominal Current (mA)
DC Standard
6 40 4.5 0.6 150
12 160 9 1.2 75
24 650 18 2.4 37
48 2600 36 4.8 19
100 11000 75 10 9
AC
12 46 9 3.6 -
24 180 18 7.2 -
110 3750 82.5 33 -
120 4430 90 36 -
220 12950 165 66 -
240 18790 180 72 -
270 24150 202.5 81 -
* Max continuous Voltage at 20°C:  130% of Coil Nominal Voltage.
 Phone (707) 996-5201  |  Fax (707) 996-3380   |  www.worldproducts.com
34  |  Industrial Relay Catalog
RP SERIES
DIMENSIONS SCHEMATICS
(bottom view)
PCB LAYOUT
(bottom view)
General Type